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Villa del pescador

Enjoy the food every day from 12:00 to 22:00 hs.

To started

Guacamole

French fries
Nachos

Salad of the day

Main course

Fish quesadillas

Fish strips

Shrimp quesadillas

Fish cocktail

Shrimp cocktail

Fish soup

Fish fillet (garlic, butter, diabla, breaded)
Shrimp (garlic, butter, diabla, breaded)

Sirloin
Grilled flank steak
Grilled chicken breast
Sandwich club
Hamburger
Orangeade $50.00 goffee
Lemonade $50.00 ©
Soda
Jar of flavored water $105.00
_ Beer
Sangria $110.00 (corona o victoria)
Margarita $90.00 Glass of wine
Watter bottle $15.00 Sieprlc i

Only cash payrrent

% Tip not included

$95.00
$70.00
$80.00
$70.00

3 90.00
3 120.00
3 120.00
3 120.00
$ 140.00
$ 150.00
3 190.00
$220.00
$180.00

$ 200.00
$110.00
$ 110.00

$120.00

$ 30.00
$ 20.00

3 25.00
$ 35.00

$120.00



