

To started

	10 34	atted	
Guacamole			\$ 95.00
French fries			\$ 70.00
Nachos			\$80.00
Salad of the day			\$ 70.00
	Main o	course	
Fish quesadillas			\$ 90.00
Fish strips			\$ 120.00
Shrimp quesadillas			\$ 120.00
Fish cocktail			\$ 120.00
Shrimp cocktail			\$ 140.00
Fish soup			\$ 150.00
Fish fillet (garlic, butter, diabla, breaded)			\$ 190.00
Shrimp (garlic, butter, diabla, breaded)			\$ 220.00
Sirloin			\$ 180.00
Grilled flank steak			\$ 200.00
Grilled chicken breast			\$ 140.00
Sandwich club			\$ 110.00
Hamburger			\$ 120.00
Orangeade	\$ 50.00	Coffee	\$ 30.00
Lemonade	\$ 50.00	Te Soda B eer (corona o victoria)	\$ 20.00
Jar of flavored water	\$ 105.00		\$ 25.00
Sangria	\$ 110.00		\$ 35.00
Margarita	\$ 90.00	Glass of wine	\$ 120.00

Only cash payment Tip not included

\$ 15.00

Watter bottle

Pineapple colada